843
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Wafer Detection
Liquid Leak
Detection
Liquid Level

Controller SQ4-C11
Connector
ORDER GUIDE
Sensors
Type Appearance Sensing object (Note 1) Model No. Output
Fo
r s
ta
nd
ar
d
liq
ui
d
Material:
Polypropylene
Water etc.
SQ4-A21-P PNP open-collector transistor
SQ4-A21-N NPN open-collector transistor
Fo
r c
he
m
ic
al
liq
ui
d
Material:
PFA
Sulfuric acid, Hydrochloric acid,
Phosphoric acid, Ammonia, Fluorinert
(Note 2), Galden (Note 2) or Fluorine
etc.
SQ4-A22-P PNP open-collector transistor
SQ4-A22-N NPN open-collector transistor
Notes: 1) The agents mentioned above are examples. It may not be detected depending on viscosity the agent. Before using this device, check the detecting liquid and installation condition.
 2) Fluorinert™ is the world wide trademark of 3M. Galden is the world wide trademark of Solvay Solexis.
Mounting bracket set
Type

Detection
Leak Detection Sensor EX-F70 SERIES  EX-F60 SERIES 738
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing object Cable length Model No. Output
G
en
er
al
 p
ur
po
se
SUS mounting
bracket type
Water, FluorinertTM
(Note 1, 2) 2 m 6.562 ft
EX-F71 NPN open-collector transistor
EX-F71-PN PNP open-collector transistor
PVC mounting
bracket type
EX-F72 NPN open-collector transistor
EX-F72-PN PNP open-collector transistor
Ch
em
ic
al
-r
es
is
ta
nt PFA mounting
bracket type Agent, such as Sulfuric
acid, Hydrochloric acid,
Phosphoric acid or
Ammonia etc.
(Note 1, 3)
3 m 9.843 ft
EX-F61 NPN open-collector transistor
EX-F61-PN PNP open-collector transistor
PVC mounting
bracket type
EX-F62 NPN open-collector transistor
EX-F62-PN PNP open-collector transistor
Notes: 1) Highly viscous liquid may not be detected stably.
2) FluorinertTM is the world wide trademark of 3M.
3) The agents mentioned above are examples.
For details, please contact our office.
Leak detection sensors
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft or 3 m 9.843 ft) is also
available.
When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.)  5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of EX-F71-PN is “EX-F71-PN-C5”.
Simple wire-saving unit for leak detection sensor
Appearance Model No. Output
EX-FC1 Relay contact 1 a
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
PFA enclosure gives excellent chemical resistance
The sensor enclosure and the cable
sheath are made from PFA which is
highly resistant to chemicals. Accurate
sensing can be obtained even if there
are leaks of chemicals such as sulfuric
acid, hydrochloric acid or ammonia.
EX-F60 SERIES
Compact, space-saving
Even with its built-in
amplifier, the size is
compact at W26 × H19 ×
D9 mm W1.024 × H0.748
× D0.354 in, so that it can
be used even in narrow
spaces.